
1/ 2

RESTAURANTS (10) SPECIALTY

Á la Carte

LOCATION: Uvero Alto, Dominican Republic. 40 Km from Punta Cana Airport and 200 Km from 
Santo Domingo. Coordinates: -68º 34' 52.8744W 18º 48' 30.5964N.
 
DESCRIPTION: This exclusive Caribbean resort is perfectly located along the shores of 
Uvero Alto. Ocean El Faro has exclusive suites, themed restaurants, meeting rooms, a 
Despacio Spa Centre  and a wide range of sports and entertainment options, including 
a children’s water playground and family bowling alley. An exclusive adults-only section 
is also offered.

ALL INCLUSIVE 24-HOURS: Meals, domestic and international drinks, cocktails and 
snacks included 24 hrs.

SUITES: 911 Rooms: 618 family section • 293 adults only section.
*The adults-only section "El Beso" is exclusively for El Beso and Privilege clients. 

SERVICES: Free Wi-Fi • Convention center • Water playground • Gym • Ice cream parlor • 
Spa with hydrotherapyarea • Lazy river  • Theater for shows • Bowling Alley • 
Shopping • Mike’s Coffee • Disco • “El Beso” exclusive reception.

BARS (14): Sports Bar • 2 Snack Bars (1 Family -1 El Beso) • 5 Pool bars • Lobby 
bar • Beach bar • Piano bar • Mike’s Coffee.

Carr. Uvero Alto, Uvero Alto, 
Punta Cana, República Dominicana 
Tel: +1 809 685 4777
res.oef@oceanhotels.net

EL MERCADO
STEAK HOUSE

BLUE MOON 
SAKURA
ROUTE 66
MARGARITA
PEZ DAMA

VILLA MARINA

PRIVILEGE LOUNGE

Our Chef's International cuisine 
Cuts of meat, Steaks and Chops

Italian Cuisine
French - Romantic Adult Dining (Adults Only)

Teppanyaki House
Regional American BBQ

Mexican Cuisine

Caribbean Grill
VILLA MARINA LUNCH Our Chef's International cuisine

Rodizio - Exclusive El Beso 
PEZ DAMA LUNCH International cuisine from our Chef- Exclusive El Beso

DOLCE VITA

Information and Reservations
Mexico +52 558 873 8794

Dominican Republic +1 849 944 5562
USA & Canada+1 647 846 3236

Rest of the word, please visit out website



Hotel Pictures Visit our media site: www.oceanhotelsimages.com2 / 2

PRIVILEGE SUITESJUNIOR SUITES

 

 

service • TV with international channels • 
Alarm clock with bluetooth • Nespresso 
coffee machine • VIP Privilege Deluxe 
Amenities • Hairdryer • Minibar restocked 
daily with water, soft drinks and beer (also
available premium alcoholic beverages) • 
Digital safe • Scale  • 24-hour In room 
dining • Vaporizer. 
Privilege Lounge: Concierge service • Air 
conditioned lounge, open from 7 am to 11 pm 
•  Access to premium alcoholic beverages, 
wine selection, coffee and tea menu 
available all day, as well as hors d’oeuvres 
& snacks  • Business center/station and 
free Wi-Fi available •  Dedicated exclusive 
à la carteservice for breakfast, lunch & 
dinner.

Privilege Dining - Preferential table
reservations in all à la carte restaurants • 
24-hour à la carte room service • Breakfast 
in bed (under previous request). • 1 special 
dinner per stay (stays of 4 nights or more).

Concierge Service: Private check-in and 
check-out  In-room, luggage organization 
clothing, pick-up for laundry and ironing, 
reservations for spa, restaurants, tennis 
courts, etc. Jacuzzi preparation and change 
of pool towels  message service.

Privilege Kids: Welcome Daisy kit upon 
arrival • Drinks and special meals for 
children in our Privilege Lounge • Bathrobe 
for children in room. Privilege Pool & 
Beach: Private pool and beach area with 

exclusive sun loungers and Balinese beds  
Private waiter service.

DESPACIO SPA
Despacio Spa Centre by Etra is a 
sanctuary for Rest and Relaxation. 
Unwind in the wet areas,  melt the stress 
away with a relaxing massage and let our 
team of professionals pamper you with 
a wide
range of beauty treatments. Also available: 
Hairdresser • Beauty salon • Sauna • 
Steam room •  Whirlpool • Relaxation room 
• Outdoor massages • Fitness center.

DAISY
Mini Club (ages 4 to 12 years): Day and
night activities • Playground • Music and 
shows • Board games • Water playground.
Family Lounge: Open daily from 14h to 
22h • Entertainment program • Room 
equipped with video games.

EXPERIENCES TEAM
At Ocean El Faro you will find a wide range of 
activities and sports coordinated by Experiences 
Team.
Our facilities are: 
• 8 tennis courts (5 clay and 3 hard surface)
• 1 multipurpose court (basketball, soccer 7)
• 1 softball field
• 1 soccer field 7 (grass)
• 1 professional bowling alley with 6 lanes
• 1 mini golf (7 holes)
• 1 beach soccer field
• 1 beach volleyball court
    

ROOMS
All Ocean El Faro rooms offer: Free Wi-Fi. 
Free room service from 11am to 11pm 
Digital safe • Minibar (restocked daily 
withwater, soft drinks and beer) • Vaporizer  • 
Electric coffee maker • TV with international 
channels • Terrace.

SWIM-UP SUITES
This Junior or Master Suites allow you to dip 
into the water right from the privacy of your 
own balcony. Minimum age: 12 years old.

MASTER SUITES
These rooms include a separate living 
room and a private balcony equipped with 
double sun lounges.

ROOFTOP SUITES
These two-story rooms include a beautiful 
outdoor living room, dining room, sun 
bedsand a private jacuzzi.

PRIVILEGE
Rooms & Exclusive Services
It is all about YOU. Ocean by H10 Hotels
introduces the Privilege concept to satisfy
increasing client’s requests for better and 
upgraded facilities and services. Guests will 
have the option to stay at the Privilege section. 
With Privilege, providing unforgettable stays 
is our main objective. Our rooms include: 
Free Hi speed Wi-Fi • Welcome Privilege 
gift  • Welcome Bottle of wine or Chef’s 
selection • Beds dressed with specialty 
linens • Pillow menu and daily turndown 

*Recommended (optimum) maximum capacity for these rooms by event type.

MEETINGS & EVENTS
Ocean El Faro offers 4 Salons with range of everything you need to hold work meetings and events.

m2

155

125

125

155

560

5.55

5.55

5.55

5.55

5.55

80

70

70

80

300

70

70

60

70

260

110

90

90

110

400

60

50

50

60

240

40

30

30

40

140

46

36

36

46

164

Height Banquet Cocktail Theater School U BoardroomMEETING ROOM

MEDITERRANEO

CARIBE

PACIFICO

ATLANTICO

LARGE ROOM

- - - - - - - -THEATER


