Ocean El Faro



Information and Reservations Mexico +52 558 873 8794 Dominican Republic +1 849 944 5562 USA & Canada+1 647 846 3236 Rest of the word, please visit out website

Carr. Uvero Alto, Uvero Alto, Punta Cana, República Dominicana Tel: +1 809 685 4777 res.oef@oceanhotels.net













LOCATION: Uvero Alto, Dominican Republic. 40 Km from Punta Cana Airport and 200 Km from Santo Domingo. Coordinates: -68° 34' 52.8744W 18° 48' 30.5964N.

DESCRIPTION: This exclusive Caribbean resort is perfectly located along the shores of Uvero Alto. Ocean El Faro has exclusive suites, themed restaurants, meeting rooms, a **Despacio Spa Centre** and a wide range of sports and entertainment options, including a children's water playground and family bowling alley. An exclusive adults-only section is also offered.

ALL INCLUSIVE 24-HOURS: Meals, domestic and international drinks, cocktails and snacks included 24 hrs.

SUITES: 911 Rooms: 618 family section • 293 adults only section. *The adults-only section "El Beso" is exclusively for El Beso and Privilege clients.

SERVICES: Free Wi-Fi • Convention center • Water playground • Gym • Ice cream parlor • Spa with hydrotherapyarea • Lazy river • Theater for shows • Bowling Alley • Shopping • Mike's Coffee • Disco • "El Beso" exclusive reception.

BARS (14): Sports Bar • 2 Snack Bars (1 Family -1 El Beso) • 5 Pool bars • Lobby bar • Beach bar • Piano bar • Mike's Coffee.

RESTAURANTS (10)	SPECIALTY			
EL MERCADO	Our Chef's International cuisine			
STEAK HOUSE	Cuts of meat, Steaks and Chops			
DOLCE VITA	Italian Cuisine			
BLUE MOON	French - Romantic Adult Dining (Adults Only)			
SAKURA	Teppanyaki House			
ROUTE 66	Regional American BBQ			
MARGARITA	Mexican Cuisine			
PEZ DAMA	Rodizio - Exclusive El Beso			
PEZ DAMA LUNCH	International cuisine from our Chef- Exclusive El Beso			
VILLA MARINA	Caribbean Grill			
VILLA MARINA LUNCH	Our Chef's International cuisine			
PRIVILEGE LOUNGE	Á la Carte			







ROOMS

All Ocean El Faro rooms offer: Free Wi-Fi. Free room service from 11am to 11pm Digital safe • Minibar (restocked daily withwater, soft drinks and beer) • Vaporizer • Electric coffee maker • TV with international channels • Terrace.

SWIM-UP SUITES

This Junior or Master Suites allow you to dip into the water right from the privacy of your own balcony. Minimum age: 12 years old.

MASTER SUITES

These rooms include a separate living room and a private balcony equipped with double sun lounges.

ROOFTOP SUITES

These two-story rooms include a beautiful outdoor living room, dining room, sun bedsand a private jacuzzi.

PRIVILEGE

Rooms & Exclusive Services

It is all about YOU. Ocean by H10 Hotels introduces the Privilege concept to satisfy increasing client's requests for better and upgraded facilities and services. Guests will have the option to stay at the Privilege section. With Privilege, providing unforgettable stays is our main objective. Our rooms include: Free Hi speed Wi-Fi • Welcome Privilege gift • Welcome Bottle of wine or Chef's selection • Beds dressed with specialty linens • Pillow menu and daily turndown

service • TV with international channels • Alarm clock with bluetooth • Nespresso coffee machine • VIP Privilege Deluxe Amenities • Hairdryer • Minibar restocked daily with water, soft drinks and beer (also available premium alcoholic beverages) • Digital safe • Scale • 24-hour In room dining • Vaporizer.

Privilege Lounge: Concierge service • Air conditioned lounge, open from 7 am to 11 pm • Access to premium alcoholic beverages, wine selection, coffee and tea menu available all day, as well as hors d'oeuvres & snacks • Business center/station and free Wi-Fi available • Dedicated exclusive à la carteservice for breakfast, lunch & dinner.

Privilege Dining - Preferential table

reservations in all à la carte restaurants • 24-hour à la carte room service • Breakfast in bed (under previous request). • 1 special dinner per stay (stays of 4 nights or more).

Concierge Service: Private check-in and check-out In-room, luggage organization clothing, pick-up for laundry and ironing, reservations for spa, restaurants, tennis courts, etc. Jacuzzi preparation and change of pool towels message service.

Privilege Kids: Welcome Daisy kit upon arrival • Drinks and special meals for children in our Privilege Lounge • Bathrobe for children in room. Privilege Pool & Beach: Private pool and beach area with exclusive sun loungers and Balinese beds Private waiter service.

DESPACIO SPA

Despacio Spa Centre by Etra is a sanctuary for Rest and Relaxation. Unwind in the wet areas, melt the stress away with a relaxing massage and let our team of professionals pamper you with a wide

range of beauty treatments. Also available: Hairdresser • Beauty salon • Sauna • Steam room • Whirlpool • Relaxation room • Outdoor massages • Fitness center.

DAISY

Mini Club (ages 4 to 12 years): Day and night activities • Playground • Music and shows • Board games • Water playground. Family Lounge: Open daily from 14h to 22h • Entertainment program • Room equipped with video games.

EXPERIENCES TEAM

At Ocean El Faro you will find a wide range of activities and sports coordinated by Experiences Team.

- Our facilities are:
- 8 tennis courts (5 clay and 3 hard surface)
- 1 multipurpose court (basketball, soccer 7)
- 1 softball field
- 1 soccer field 7 (grass)
- 1 professional bowling alley with 6 lanes
- 1 mini golf (7 holes)
- 1 beach soccer field
- 1 beach volleyball court

MEETINGS & EVENTS

Ocean El Faro offers 4 Salons with range of everything you need to hold work meetings and events.

MEETING ROOM	m2	Height	Banquet	Cocktail	Theater	School	U	Boardroom
MEDITERRANEO	155	5.55	80	70	110	60	40	46
CARIBE	125	5.55	70	70	90	50	30	36
PACIFICO	125	5.55	70	60	90	50	30	36
ATLANTICO	155	5.55	80	70	110	60	40	46
LARGE ROOM	560	5.55	300	260	400	240	140	164
THEATER	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

*Recommended (optimum) maximum capacity for these rooms by event type.

JUNIOR SUITES



PRIVILEGE SUITES



Hotel Pictures Visit our media site: www.oceanhotelsimages.com